
CANADIAN BROADCASTING CORPORATION 
Advertising 

Alcohol 
Revenue

Broadcasting Act 
Program quality 

Tobacco, elimination 
Arts, assistance

Atlantic service, public hearings, 
consultation •

Bribery, allegations 
Broadcasting Act responsibilities 
Centennial year programming 
Consultation, CRTC 
COTC satellite service, rates 
CRTC, co-operation, priorities 
Davidson, Dr. George F., President, 

statement on Annual Report 1967-68 
Domestic satellite communications 

system for Canada, relationship

Educational programming, expenditure 
Employment, non-Canadians, policy, 
criticism 

Estimates 
Increase
Revised Main 1968-69 
Vote 30

Executive, travel expenses, abuse 
Expansion
Atlantic services 
Research

1817-8
591,612,627
987
984-8
1816-9
1303,1306,1337,
1458

937
1621-2
524-5,528,1551
526
937-8
715-6
949-50

521-32
597-8,840-52,854
863,1006-10,1504
1702-3,1747-804,
1885-7,1911-2,
1944-5,1963-4,
1983,2031,2068-
9,2188-90,2192-3
1780-1

689,961-2,1012-5
77
3,11,509,512-3
935-1017
958-60
939-40
948-9


