Page

CANADIAN BROADCASTING CORPORATION	
Advertising	
Alcohol Alcohol	1817-8
Revenue	591,612,627
Broadcasting Act	987
Program quality	984-8
Tobacco, elimination	1816-9
Arts, assistance	1303,1306,1337,
Faci 11 (198)	1458
Atlantic service, public hearings,	
consultation	937
Bribery, allegations	1621-2
Broadcasting Act responsibilities	524-5,528,1551
Centennial year programming	526
Consultation, CRTC	937-8
COTC satellite service, rates	715-6
CRTC, co-operation, priorities	949-50
Davidson, Dr. George F., President,	
statement on Annual Report 1967-68	521-32
Domestic satellite communications	
system for Canada, relationship	597-8,840-52,854,
A. execution	863,1006-10,1504,
	1702-3,1747-804,
	1885-7,1911-2,
	1944-5,1963-4,
	1983,2031,2068-
	9,2188-90,2192-3
Educational programming, expenditure	1780-1
Employment, non-Canadians, policy,	
criticism	689,961-2,1012-5
Estimates	
Increase	77
Revised Main 1968-69	3,11,509,512-3
Vote 30	935-1017
Executive, travel expenses, abuse	958-60
Expansion	
Atlantic services	939-40
Research	948-9